Attachment “B” provides the fee estimate detail. This price includes all labor and 
expenses anticipated to be incurred by AECOM for the completion of these tasks in 
accordance with Professional Services Method “A” – Cost Times Multiplier Basis, for a 
fee not to exceed Eight thousand seven hundred twenty nine dollars and no cents 
($8,729.00).

5. SCHEDULE:

The submittal schedule presented with this Supplemental WO supersedes the 
schedule from the original WO dated July 13, 2015 and amends the submittal due dates 
discussed in the project kick-off meeting held on August 10, 2015. The schedule is